
青年及成
人事工

讲道学 3 教会
牧养学

世界宗教 神学 

3

四福音保
罗及普通
书信

教牧关顾
与辅导

English 

Reading 

4

English 

Reading

3

释经学 希腊文 2 讲道学 1 教会与社
会

神学
 2

旧约综
览
1 

新约综
览
1

English for 

Theology 

神学英语

希伯来
文 1

研习会-

财务与
受托管
理

研习会-

学术研究
与写作

诗班 实习 团体
辅导

(18-30/1)

辅导
实习

1

心理学
入门

人际
关系

辅导技
巧

个人成
长

家庭
牧养
(24-

29/5)

Online LH L3-6/ Online ACM L3-2 L3-3 Online R1 R1 L3-3 L3-2 L3-1 L3-3 L3-6/ online BC / online L2.MR R1 L3-3/ online L3-3 L3-1 MC
L3-3

Online CC Online Online Online Online Online

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

郑伟樑 谭静姿 张丽媚 曾立祥 涂恩友 夏忠就 美宝 惠芬 Karl Karl 邓迦齐 张伟良 林香兰 张健聪 张健聪 曾惠清 邓迦齐 Karl 谭静姿 Chia 林香兰 Karl 戴慧芳 余慧莹 吴秀红 朱美娟 吴岳云 吴秀红 吴秀红 Susanna

Year

Yr 1-4, 

LeongSC

Yr 3,4 Yr 3,4, 

慧滢 

Leong SC, 

Melina

Yr 4, 

慧滢, 

志宏

Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3, 志宏 Yr 3 Yr 2 Yr 2, CC2 

雍颖,庭君,

慧君, 

YiPing

Yr 2 Yr 2 Yr 2, CC1 Yr 2, 

CC2, 

赐安

Yr 1, CC1

赐安,雍颖
,庭君, 

Susan

Yr 1, CC1 CD1,  ED1 Yr 1 , 

赐安
Yr 2,3 Yr 1, CC1 Yr 1-4 Yr 1-4 CC2 CC2, 

玉玲
CC2, 

玉玲
CC1+2, 

慧君, 

玉玲

CC1, 

道煌
CC1 CC

19-Jan 19-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 2-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 19-Feb 20-Jan 18-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 15-Jan 15-Jan 20-Jan 22-Jan 18-Jan 3-Feb 1-Feb 5-Feb 21-Jan 25-Jan 24-May

Day/ 

Time

19/1-5/2

Tue-Fri  

morning

Fri

8.00-

9.45am

Sat 20/2; 

6/3;  

10,17/4;  

(8.55-

10.45am)

(LH)

Tue 9.55am-

12.35pm

Sat 27/2; 

13,27/3;  

(8.55-

11.40am)

(L3-6)

Wed 2.15-

4.50pm

Thu 25/3; 

15/4 (2.15-

4.50pm)

(ACM)

Wed 8.00-

10.45

Thu 29/4 ; 

6/5 (2.15-

4.50pm)

(L3-2)

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Tue 23/2; 

9/3; 

6,20/4 

(2.15-

4.50pm) (L3-

3)

Tue

7.00-

10.00pm

Tue

8.55-

9.45am

Sat 10/4 

(9.55-

11.30am)

(R1)

Fri

10.50-

11.40am

Mon 17/5 

(8.55-

11.40am)

(R1)

Tue 7.00-

10.00pm

Sat 24/4 

(8.55am-

12.00pm)

(R4)

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Tue 2.15-

4.50pm

Wed 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 20, 

27/2; 6/3; 

(8.55-

11.40am)

(L3-2)

Fri 8.00-

10.45am

Mon 

5,12,26/4; 

3/5 (8.55-

11.40am)

(L3-6) 

Wed

7.00-

9.45pm

Thu

8.00-

10.45am

Sat 27/3; 

10,17/4; 

22/5; Mon 

26/4 

(8.55-

11.40am)

(L2.MR) 

Tue 2.15-

4.50pm

Sat 20/2, 

6/3 (8.55-

11.40am)

Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Sat 27/2; 

13/3; 

24/4 

(8.55-

11.40am)

(L3-3) 

Fri 15/1: 

7.00-

9.30pm;

Sat 16/1: 

8.00am-

12.30pm; 

1.30-

4.30pm

Fri 15/1: 

7.00-

9.30pm;

Sat 16/1: 

8.00am-

12.30pm, 

1.30-

4.30pm

Wed 

2.30-

4.00pm

Fri 2.00-

3.00 / 

4.00pm

Mon-Fri 

7.00-

9.45pm; 

Sat am, pm

Wed 7.00-

9.45pm

Sat 22/5  

(8.55-

11.40am) 

Mon 

7.00-

9.45pm

Fri 

7.00-

9.45pm

Thu 7.00-

9.45pm

Mon 

7.00-

9.45pm

Mon- Sat

45 30 45 45 45 45 2250 15 15 2250 30 30 45 45 2250 45 45 45 0 0 15 14 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250

Date Day

18-Jan Mon 150 x

19-Jan Tue class start 3.4 x x x x x x 150

20-Jan Wed 4.1 x x x x 150 1 150 x

21-Jan Thu Faculty 1 3.1 x x 150 150

22-Jan Fri Publication 1 4.4 x x x x 1 150 x

23-Jan Sat 450

24-Jan Sun

25-Jan Mon 150 x 150

26-Jan Tue 3.4 x x x x x x x 150

27-Jan Wed 4.1 x x x 150 1 150 x

28-Jan Thu Admin 1 3.1 x x 150 150

29-Jan Fri 4.4 x x x x 1 150 x

30-Jan Sat 300

31-Jan Sun

1-Feb Mon 150 150

2-Feb Tue 3.4 x 160 x x x x x

3-Feb Wed 4.1 x x x 150 1 150

4-Feb Thu 3.1 x x 150

5-Feb Fri 4.4 x x x x 1 150

6-Feb Sat

7-Feb Sun

8-Feb Mon
9-Feb Tue
10-Feb Wed
11-Feb Thu
12-Feb Fri
13-Feb Sat
14-Feb Sun
15-Feb Mon 150 150

16-Feb Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

17-Feb Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

18-Feb Thu Faculty Exco 3 3 3 150

19-Feb Fri 2 1 3 1 150

20-Feb Sat 2 3 3

21-Feb Sun

22-Feb Mon 150 150

23-Feb Tue 3 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

24-Feb Wed Chaplaincy 3 3 3 150 1 150

25-Feb Thu Staff 3 3 3 150

26-Feb Fri 2 1 3 1 150

27-Feb Sat 3 3 3

28-Feb Sun

1-Mar Mon 150 150

2-Mar Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

3-Mar Wed Counseling 1 3 3 3 150 1 150

4-Mar Thu 3 3 3 150

5-Mar Fri 2 1 3 1 150

6-Mar Sat BOG 2 3 3

7-Mar Sun

8-Mar Mon 150 150

9-Mar Tue x 3 160 1 160 3 3 x

10-Mar Wed 3 3 x 150 1 150

11-Mar Thu 3 x 3 150

12-Mar Fri 2 1 3 1 150

13-Mar Sat 3 3

14-Mar Sun

15-Mar Mon
16-Mar Tue
17-Mar Wed
18-Mar Thu
19-Mar Fri
20-Mar Sat
21-Mar Sun
22-Mar Mon 150 150
23-Mar Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

24-Mar Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

25-Mar Thu 3 3 3 3 150

26-Mar Fri 2 1 3 1 150

27-Mar Sat 3 3

28-Mar Sun

29-Mar Mon 150 150

30-Mar Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

31-Mar Wed 3 3 1 3 150 1 150

1-Apr Thu Pray & Fast Day

2-Apr Fri Good Friday

3-Apr Sat

4-Apr Sun

5-Apr Mon 3 150 150

6-Apr Tue 3 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

7-Apr Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

8-Apr Thu 3 3 3 150

9-Apr Fri 2 1 3 1 150

10-Apr Sat 2 2 3

11-Apr Sun

12-Apr Mon 3 150 150

13-Apr Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

14-Apr Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

15-Apr Thu M & E 1 3 3 3 3 150

16-Apr Fri 2 1 3 1 150

17-Apr Sat 2 3

18-Apr Sun

19-Apr Mon 150 150

20-Apr Tue 3 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

21-Apr Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

22-Apr Thu Faculty Exco2 3 3 3 150

23-Apr Fri 2 1 3 1 150

24-Apr Sat 170 3

25-Apr Sun

26-Apr Mon 3 3 150 150

27-Apr Tue 3 160 1 160 3 3 3

28-Apr Wed Curriculum/PG 3 3 3 150 1 150

29-Apr Thu 3 3 3 3 150

30-Apr Fri 2 1 3 1 150

1-May Sat Labour Day

2-May Sun

3-May Mon 3 150 150

4-May Tue 3 160 1 160 x 3 3

5-May Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

6-May Thu 3 3 3 3 150

7-May Fri 2 1 3 1 150

8-May Sat STS Day

9-May Sun

10-May Mon Harvest Fes. 

Party
150 150

11-May Tue 3 165 1 160 x 3 3

12-May Wed 3 3 3 150 1 150

13-May Thu

14-May Fri 150

15-May Sat

16-May Sun

17-May Mon 3 150 150

18-May Tue 3 165 1 160 x 3 3

19-May Wed 3 3 3 x 150

20-May Thu 3 3 150

21-May Fri 2 1 3 1 150

22-May Sat 3

23-May Sun 26/5 24/5 28/5, 6/6 27/5 24-29/5

24-May Mon
1st sem. Holidays 

24/5-23/6
150 150 300 150 2250

Notes : Guided 

studies 

Chinese Department - Time Chart （一至四年班）
Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 1, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour. 辅导部 （一至三年班）

  

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

NC,x = No Class/ Not In

Start dates

Chinese New 

Year Holidays

10/2 online 

Ministry

STS Retreat

Mid Semester 

Break

Registration for 

2nd Semester 

2021; 24/3 

Chaplaincy

25/3 Faculty 2

Hari Raya Puasa

Exam week 

15/5 Chaplaincy

20/5 Academic

CGC meeting

2/12/2020


